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DESCRIPTION :   WATER METER INSTALLATIONS 
SPECIFICATION NO.:  75973      RFQ NO.:  3227     LEAD DEPARTMENT:  WATER MANAGEMENT (DOWM)   
CONFERENCE DATE:  TUESDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2009  TIME:  10:00 A. M.   
LOCATION: DOWM, METER SHOP TRAINING ROOM, 1424 W. PERSHING ROAD 
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR:  THERESA MC DONNELL  TELEPHONE NO.: 312 -744-4919 FAX NO.: 312-744-7679  
E-MAIL:  Theresa. 
mcdonnell@cityofchicago.org                             
        PRINT CLEARLY 

 
Attendee Name 

 
Company Name/Address 

 
Telephone /Fax Numbers 

 
E-Mail Address 

 
Robert A. Smith 
 
 

R.A. Smith Plumbing 
1865 Bernice Road  
Lansing, IL 60438 

708-474-5134 
708-474-5135 

rsmith@rasmithplumbing.com 
 
 

 
Dan Matuz 

McDonagh Demo 
1264 W. Lemonye 
Chicago, IL: 60642 

773-276-7707 
773-276-7723 

Dan.m@mcdonaghdemo.com 
 

 
Dan Hebert 

Plumbing Systems, Inc. 
2361 S. Whipple 
Chicago, IL 60623 

773-777-7497 
773-277-9476 

Plumbingsystemsinc@hotmail.com 
 

 
Mike McCarthy 

Kenny Construction 
2215 Sanders Road 
Northbrook, IL 60062 

847-541-8200 
847-272-5930 

mmccarthy@kennyconstruction.com 

 
George G. Ison 

A.Y. McDonald Mfg. 
498 Sunflower Ct. 
Yorkville, IL 60560 

630-880-8347 ggilson@aymcdonald.com 

 
Leona Thomas  

Thomas Mechanical Corp 
7115 North Ave. #524 
Oak Park, IL 60302 

773-261-7332 
773-261-7339 

leonathomas@sbcglobal.net 

 
John Ellison 

BMI 4545 W. Brown Deer Rd. 
Milwaukee, WI 53223 

414-350-5147 jellison@badgermeter.com 

 
Kitty Freihage 

T&J Plumbing 
5251 W. Belmont 
Chicago, IL 60641 

773-545-4422 tandjprez@sbcglobal.net 
 

 
 



CITY OF CHICAGO 
DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES  
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

               PAGE      2      OF              3 
                 
DESCRIPTION :   WATER METER INSTALLATIONS 
SPECIFICATION NO.:  75973      RFQ NO.:  3227     LEAD DEPARTMENT:  WATER MANAGEMENT (DOWM)   
CONFERENCE DATE:  TUESDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2009  TIME:  10:00 A. M.   
LOCATION: DOWM, METER SHOP TRAINING ROOM, 1424 W. PERSHING ROAD 
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR:  THERESA MC DONNELL  TELEPHONE NO.: 312 -744-4919 FAX NO.: 312-744-7679  
E-MAIL:  Theresa. 
mcdonnell@cityofchicago.org                             
        PRINT CLEARLY 

 
Attendee Name 
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Dominick Fiordirosa 

Benchmark Construction 
2260 Southwind Blvd 
Bartlett, IL 60103 

630-497-1700 ext.255 
630-497-1737 

dominickf@bmk8.com 
 

 
Thomas Guth 

Professional Meters, Inc. 
3605 N. Route 47 
Morris, IL 60450 

815-546-4042 Tom.guth@prometers.com 
 

 
John Cummings  

Professional Meters, Inc. 
3605 N. SR47 Suite E 
Morris, IL 60450 

815-942-7000 
815-941-1091 

John.cummings@prometers.com 
 

 
Aaron Bailey 

Professional Meters, Inc. 
3605 N. Route 47 
Morris, IL 60450 

815-942-7000 ext.201 
815-941-1091 

Aaron.bailey@prometers.com 
 

 
George Efstatos 

Badger Meter 
4545 W. Brown Deer Rd. 
Milwaukee, WI 53223 

414-915-6468 gefstatos@badgermeter.com 
 

 
George Curran 

Concept Plumbing 
554 W. Wood St. 
Palatine, IL 60067 

847-776-6180 ext.110 gcurran@conceptplumbing.com 
 

 
Nick Massarella 

Chicago United Industries 
53 W. Jackson #1450 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-786-1471 
312-725-1026 

monica@cuiltd.com 

 
Mike Mannion 

Mannion Plumbing 
5419 W. Division 
Chicago, IL  60651 

773-626-6470 mannioninc@yahoo.com 
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Steven Schade 

Independent Mechanical 
4155 N. Knox  
Chicago, IL  

773-282-4500 sschade@independentmech.com 
 

 
Felicia Rawlings 

DWM 312-745-0581 Felicia.rawlings@cityofchicago.org 
 

 
Ross Sweeny 

CTR 312-742-5931 Ross.sweeny@ctrwater.net 
 

 
Matt Quinn 

DWM 312-745-8715 Matthew.quinn@ex.cityofchicago.org 
 

 
Andrea Putz 

DWM 312-742-1070 Andrea.putz@cityofchicago.org 

 
Irene Caminer 

DWM 312-742-1028 Irene.caminer@cityofchicago.org 
 

 
Theresa McDonnell 

DPS 312-744-4919 Theresa.mcdonnell@cityofchicago.org 
 

    

 


